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AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportations of BULLION and SPECIE registered-
in the Week ended 1st. September, 1897.

Countries from which
Imported.

Imported into the United Kingdom.

GOLD.

Coin. Bullion. Total.

SlLVEB.

Coin. Bullion. Total.

Germany
Belgium
France ... -
Egypt
The Cape of Good Hope
Straits Settlements
China ... ...
Australasia ...
Mexico, Central and South

America (except Brazil),
and West Indies

Brazil .
United Scates ... . < <
Other Countries

Aggregate of the Importations);
registered in the Week ...)

Declared Value of the said)
Importations ... - ...)

Ounces.
2,132
1,088
1,283

16,436

11,395
52,620

16,468
100

*938

Ounces.

3,800,

137,399
3,212

5,013

3,775
636
75

Ounces.
2,132
1,088
5,083

153",835
3,212

11,895
57,633

16,468
3,875

636
1,013

Ounces.
370

3,122
581,018

9,964

Ounces.

25*710

Ounces.
370

3,122
606,728

9,964

385,635
18,520

77,270

3,091,770

77,270

3,477,405
.18,520

102,460 153,910 256,370 998,629 3,194,750 4,193,379

£
398,890

£
599,918 998,808

£
146,964

£
319,495

£
466.459

Exported from the United Kingdom.

Countries to which
Exported.

GOLD.

Coin.

British. Foreign.
Bullion. Total.

SILVER.

Coin.

British. Foreign.
Bullion. Total.

Russia
Germany ...
Belgium
France
Portugal
Austrian Territories
West Coast of Africa
British East Indies ...
Hoiig Kong ... .;.
Brazil
Other Countries ....

Ounces.

7*705

Ounces.

330
2,560

7,680

Ounces.

12*264

3,195

22,598

4*200

**50

Ounces.

19,9*69

3,195

22,598
330

6,760

7,680
50

Ounces, Ounces.
580,800

Ounces.
2650893
181,325

... 1392631
1,280 52,010

16,723

3,649
230,471
218,028

1*717

Aggregate of the Exportations)
registered in the Week ...)

Declared Value of the said)
Exportations f

18,275 42,307 60,582 3,649

£
71,268

£
239,591

£
1,002

£
145,945

2502351

8*7*42

1032296 6304675

Ounces
3231693
181,325
1392631

53,290
. 16,723

3,649
2732822
218,028

10*4*59

7840620

£
759,54.5

£
906,492

Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
September 2, 1897.

T. J. PIT TAR.

In the High Court of Justice.—Companies
(Winding-up).

Mr. Justice Byrne .sitting as Vacation Judge.
Ko. 00221 of 1897.

In the Matter of the Companies Acts 1862 to
. 1890 and in the Matter of Buluwayo Estate and
Trust Company Limited.

~|VT OTICE is hereby given, that a petition for
JL.̂ 1 the winding up of the above named. Com-
pany by Her Majesty's High Court of Justice
was on the 2(!th day of August 1897 presented
to the said Court by Daniel Grove of 53 Kellett-
road Brixton in the county of Surrey a creditor
of the said Company. And that the said petition
is directed to he heard before his Lordship Mr.
Justice Byrne sitting as Vacation Judge at the

Royal Courts of Justice Strand London on the
eighth day of September 1897 and any creditor or
contributory of the said Company desirous to
support or oppose the making of an Order for the
winding up of' the said Company under the above
Acts should appear at the time of hearing by
himself or his Counsel for that purpose ; and a
copy of the petition will be furnished to any
creditor or contributory of the said Company
requiring the same by the undersigned on pay-
ment of the regulated charge for the same.—
Dated this 2nd day of September 1897.

A. W. KIXON Ethelburga House, 70
Bishopsgate-street London Solicitor for
the Petitioner.

NOTE.—Any person who intends to appear on


