AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportations of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the Week ended 1st September, 1897.

	Imported into the United Kingdom.								
Countries from which Imported.	••••	GOLD.		SILVER.					
	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.			
	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.			
Germany	2,132	***	2,132	370		370			
Belgium	1,088	•••	1,088	3,122	j	3,122			
France	1,283	3,800	5,083	581,018	25,710	606,728			
Egypt	•••			9,964		9,964			
The Cape of Good Hope	16,436	137,399	153,835						
Straits Settlements	•••	3,212	3,212	•••		•••			
China	11,395	•••	11,395	•••		•••			
Australasia	52,620	5,013	57,633	•••	•••	***			
Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil),		•,•==	01,000		.,	, ***			
and West Indies	16,468	•••	16,468	•••	77,270	77,270			
Brazil	100	3,775	3,875	•••					
United States	•••	636	636	385,635	3,091,770	3,477,405			
Other Countries	938	7 5	1,013	18,520	•••	18,520			
Aggregate of the Importations) registered in the Week	102,460	153,910	256,370	998,629	3,194,750	4,193,379			
Declared Value of the said)	£	£	£	£	£	£			
Importations	398,890	599,918	998,808	146,964	319,495	466,459			

	Exported from the United Kingdom.									
Countries to which Exported.	G огр.				SILVER.					
	Coin.		Bullion.	Total.	Coin.		Bullion.			
	British.	Foreign.	Buillou.	10021.	British.	Foreign.		Total.		
Russia	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces. 580,800		Ounces 3251693		
Germany	7,705	•••	12,264 3,195	19,969 3,195	•••	1,280	181,325 1392631 52,010	181,325 1392631 53,290		
Portugal Austrian Territories	•••		22,598	22,598	•••	•••	16,723	16,723		
West Coast of Africa British East Indies	330 2,560	•••	4,200	6,760	3,649	1 -	2502351			
Hong Kong Other Countries	7,680	•••	 50	7,680 50	•••	218,028 1,717	8,742	218,028 10,459		
Aggregate of the Exportations registered in the Week	18,275		42,307	60,582	3,649	1032296	6904675	7840620		
Declared Value of the said Exportations	£ 71,268	£	£ 168,323	£ 239,591	£ 1,002	£ 145,945	£ 759,545	£ 906,492		

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, September 2, 1897.

T. J. PITTAR.

In the High Court of Justice.—Companies (Winding-up).

Mr. Justice Byrne sitting as Vacation Judge. No. 00221 of 1897.

In the Matter of the Companies Acts 1862 to 1890 and in the Matter of Buluwayo Estate and Trust Company Limited.

OTICE is hereby given, that a petition for the winding up of the above named Company by Her Majesty's High Court of Justice was on the 20th day of August 1897 presented to the said Court by Daniel Grove of 53 Kellettroad Brixton in the county of Surrey a creditor of the said Company. And that the said petition is directed to be heard before his Lordship Mr. Justice Byrne sitting as Vacation Judge at the

Royal Courts of Justice Strand London on the eighth day of September 1897 and any creditor or contributory of the said Company desirous to support or oppose the making of an Order for the winding up of the said Company under the above Acts should appear at the time of hearing by himself or his Counsel for that purpose; and a copy of the petition will be furnished to any creditor or contributory of the said Company requiring the same by the undersigned on payment of the regulated charge for the same.—Dated this 2nd day of September 1897.

A. W. RIXON Ethelburga House, 70

A. W. RIXON Ethelburga House, 70 Bishopsgate-street London Solicitor for the Petitioner.

Note.—Any person who intends to appear on